
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Amendment No. 2 to the Tender 

 

Ref. No.: .  CESL/06/2023-24/Gram-Ujala/LED-Replacement/232404001/Amdt-2      Date: 31-05-2023  

 

To 
 

M/s……………………. 

………………………… 
 

 

Subject: Amendment No. 2 against IFB No.  CESL/06/2023-24/Gram-Ujala/LED-

Replacement/232404001 (E-Tender Id – 1913) dated 24-04-2023 for “Hiring of Replacement Agencies 

to carry out large-scale replacement of Energy Efficient LED bulbs (7W and 12W) in the state of Karnataka, 

Andhra Pradesh and Telangana”.  

 

Ref. 

1. IFB No. CESL/06/2023-24/Gram-Ujala/LED-Replacement/232404001, E-Tender Id – 1913. 

2. Pre-bid meeting held on 01.05.2023. 

3. Amendment No. 1 Dated: 31-05-2023 to the tender. 

 

Sir/ Madam, 

 

The following Amendment (s) to above mentioned RfP are hereby authorized:- 

 

a. Bid Schedule as mentioned in Section-1 (IFB) is amended as below: 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Description As per RfP 

Amended As/Read As 

1 Document Sale Date & Timing,  

i.e., Last date & time for 

downloading RfP from website 

 From 24-04-2023 to 29-05-

2023 till 1030 hrs (IST) 

Amended As 

Extended upto 07-06-2023 

1400 hrs (IST) 

2 Online Bid Submission Period From 24-04-2023 to 29-05-

2023 till 1100 hrs (IST) 

Amended As 

Extended upto 07-06-2023 

1430 hrs (IST) 

3 Bid Opening Date & Time 29-05-2023 at 1130 hrs (IST) Amended As 

Extended upto 07-06-2023 

1500hrs (IST) 

 

Rest all terms and conditions of IFB shall remain unchanged. 

 

Thanking you 

 

Sd- 

For and on behalf of CESL 

(a wholly owned subsidiary of EESL)  

 

 

 


